
Christmasworld & Creativeworld: Your new contacts  

Dear xxx, 

Our team is in new shape and we would like to inform you about all the changes: Stefan Schopp will 
take over the leading trade fair brands Christmasworld and Creativeworld since Eva Olbrich retired at 
the end of July after almost 40 years at Messe Frankfurt. 

Christmasworld: Your contact persons are Sevda Obut for Hall 4.0, 4.1 & 6.2. and Andrea Müller
for Hall 5.0, 5.1, 6.0, & 6.1. If you have any questions about the event organization, please contact 
Judith Johner.

Creativeworld: Mary Higgins as your Sales Manager and Birgit Meurer as your event organizer will 
be happy to assist you.

If you have any questions, you can reach your contact persons as follows:

Christmasworld
Stefan Schopp (Director)
Telefon: +49-69-7575-6852 E-Mail: Stefan.Schopp@messefrankfurt.com
Andrea Müller (Sales Manager)
Telefon: +49-69-7575-3392 E-Mail: Andrea.Mueller@messefrankfurt.com
Sevda Obut (Sales Manager)
Telefon: +49-69-7575-6489 E-Mail: Sevda.Obut@messefrankfurt.com
Judith Johner (Event Organization)
Telefon: +49-69-7575-6890 E-Mail: Judith.Johner@messefrankfurt.com

Creativeworld
Stefan Schopp (Director)
Telefon: +49-69-7575-6852 E-Mail: Stefan.Schopp@messefrankfurt.com
Marry Higgins (Sales Manager)
Telefon: +49-69-7575-5710 E-Mail: Mary.Higgins@messefrankfurt.com
Birgit Meurer (Event Organization)
Tel: 49-69-7575-6145 E-Mail: Birgit.Meurer@messefrankfurt.com

With best regards from Frankfurt,

Your Christmasworld- and Creativeworld-Team 
Philipp Ferger
Vice President Consumer Goods Fair

Messe Frankfurt Exhibition GmbH
Ludwig-Erhard-Anlage 1, 60327 Frankfurt am Main 
Tel +49 69 7575-0

Geschäftsführung: Wolfgang Marzin (Vorsitzender) und Detlef Braun 
Amtsgericht Frankfurt am Main, HRB 58331


